2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054
Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1 1065
2 1063
3 1051
4 1889
5 1521
6 1054
7 1052
8T 1826
8T 2550
10 2373
11 2548
12 2069
13 1522
14 1064
15 1491
16 1494

Name
Gym

Bailey Jarvis
Acrosports

Olivia Mittendorf
Acrosports

Ana Paula Luna
Villarreal
Acrogym Mexico

Suzanna Sharpless
Kinetics

Kayla Metcalf
Gym Etc - LA

Andrea Elizabeth
Aguilar Vazquez
Acrogym Mexico

Beatriz Silvana
Aguilar Vasquez
Acrogym Mexico

Chloe Nash
Jill's

Lauren Lawson
WGA Texans

Zoe Jones
TAGS World

Kylie Guerrero
WGA Texans

Jessica Stephenson
Olympic Dreams TX

Kaitlyn Neal
Gym Etc - LA

Addison Trinosky
Acrosports

Jaymee Webb
Gymn. Connection

Ryann Fatheree

Vault

9.5000

9.3000
3T

9.3000
3T

9.2000
6T

9.1000
10T

9.1000
10T

8.9000
15T

9.4000

9.1000
10T

9.1000
10T

9.2000
6T

9.3000
3T

9.0000
14

9.2000
6T

8.5000
17

8.9000

Bars

9.5000
4T

9.4000

9.5000
4T

9.5000
4T

9.6000

9.6500

9.5500

8.3500
13

8.8500

8.9000

8.5000
12

8.7000
11

8.3000
14T

7.7000
18

8.8000
10

8.2000

Beam

9.5000

9.4000
2T

9.4000
2T

9.3000
ST

9.4000
2T

9.0000
11T

9.1000
8T

9.3000
ST

9.1000
8T

9.2000

9.0000
11T

8.9000
14

8.8000
13

9.1000
8T

8.7000
15

8.6000

Floor

9.2000

9.2500

8.9500
8T

9.1000
ST

8.8500
10T

9.0000

8.8500
10T

9.1500
3*
9.1500
3*
8.8500
10T

9.1000
ST

8.5500
15T

8.7000
14

8.8500
10T

8.5000
17

8.5500

Meet Results

Session: M6
Level: 2
Division: Sr B

37.700

37.350

37.150

37.100

36.950

36.750

36.400

36.200
8T

36.200
8T

36.050
10

35.800
11

35.450
12

34.950
13

34.850
14

34.500
15

34.250
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2014 HNI Mission Control Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

Gymn. Connection

17 1493 Brianna Kmiec
Gymn. Connection

18 1053 Alondra Lisell Silva
Gonzalez
Acrogym Mexico

Vault

15T

9.2000
6T

6.9000
18

Bars

16T

8.2000
16T

8.3000
14T

Beam

16T

8.5000
18

8.6000
16T

Floor

15T

8.2000
18

8.9500
8T

Meet Results

Session: M6
Level: 2
Division: Sr B

16

34.100
17

32.750
18
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